	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > ADC1210S125HN/C1:5
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5 (NXP Semiconductors)
		    Part Number:
            ADC1210S125HN/C1:5
		    Manufacturer:
            NXP Semiconductors
		    Description:
            ADC 12BIT SPI 125MSPS 40HVQFN
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            Data Acquisition - Analog to Digital Converters (ADC)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 24.20000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ADC1210S125HN/C1:5 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
R1966FWHTWHTAF E-Switch  SWITCH ROCKER SPST-NO 15A 125V
36635 Wiha  TORX KEY L SHAPE T25 6.42"
07790000061 Harting  GRUNDKOERPER EINPRESSWERKZ FE
69911 TE Connectivity  DIE SOLIS 69082 250-300 MCM
5-4959-1/2-3R 3M (TC)  1/2" X 3" RECTANGLES - 5/PK
7101MPY9V3BE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE
KJB7T19F32AA ITT Cannon  KJB 32C 32#20 PIN J/N RECP
KPT06F8-3P ITT Cannon  KPT06F8-3P
35022 Wiha  WRENCH OPEN END 24MMX27MM 10.43"
IDT8N3SV75LC-0152CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC VCXO LVPECL 328.13MHZ 5X7
IDT8N3Q001LG-1128CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
DS1340Z-33/T&R Maxim Integrated  IC RTC I2C W/CHARGER 3.3V 8-SOIC
MAX132CWG+ Maxim Integrated  IC ADC 18BIT W/SRL INTRFC 24SOIC
LTC2634HUD-LMX10#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC DAC 10BIT QUAD SRL 4.1V 16QFN
AD565AJR Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 12BIT MONO 250NS 28-SOIC
ST72F264G2B6 STMicroelectronics  MCU 8-BIT 8K FLASH 32-SDIP
DSPIC33EP128GM310-E/BG Microchip Technology  IC DSC 16BIT 128KB FLASH 121XBGA
PIC14000-20/SS Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 7KB OTP 28SSOP
DF2370RVLP34V Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 256KB FLASH 145LGA
SAX-XC878-13FFA 5V AC Infineon Technologies  IC MCU 8BIT 52KB FLASH 64LQFP
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  keywords
	    	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  NXP Semiconductors
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  pdf
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  datasheet
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  price
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  distributor
	electronic components ADC1210S125HN/C1:5
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  Data Acquisition - Analog to Digital Converters (ADC)
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5  ADC 12BIT SPI 125MSPS 40HVQFN
	ADC1210S125HN/C1:5
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .